PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY
TIPS USA 210907 Automobiles
VENDOR- 5426 LAKE COUNTRY CHEVROLET, 2152 N. WHEELER STREET JASPER, TX 75951

End User: CITY OF COPPELL
Contact: CASEY MCCAUGHAN 972.462.5175

Email: CASEY.MCCAUGHAN@COPPELLTX.GOV
Product Description: CHEVY TAHOE PPV

Prepared by: RICHARD HYDER

Phone: 409.300.1385

Email: RHYDER.COWBOYFLEET@GMAIL.COM

Date: March 28, 2023

A. Bid Item: A. Base Price:| $ 41,074.00
B. Factory Options
Code Description Bid Price Code Description Bid Price
CK10706{2023 CHEVY TAHOE LS 4WD $ 12,690.00 | V53 |DELETE LUGGAGE SIDE RAILS $ (150.00)
L84 |5.3L V8 GAS ENGINE W/ AUTO $ -
ATD |[3RD ROW SEAT DELETE $  (400.00)
BTV |REMOTE START $ 300.00 FIRE DEPT
QAE |AT TIRES $ 100.00
RD4 |20" WHEELS $ 800.00
5T4 |EXTERIOR RED $ 250.00
TGK |SPECIAL PAINT SOLID $ 450.00
Total of B. Published Options:| $ 14,040.00
Published Option Discount (5%)| $ (702.00)|
C. Unpublished Options
Description Bid Price Options Bid Price
DEFENDER SUPPLY QUOTE 35806 $ 22,990.00

Floor Plan Interest (for in-stock and/or equipped vehicles):

Lot Insurance (for in-stock and/or equipped vehicles):

Contract Price Adjustment:

Additional Delivery Charge:

Subtotal:

Quantity Ordered

Total of C. Unpublished Options:

Trade in:

295

miles

Total Purchase Price

$ 22,990.00

Ls -

B -

Ls -

B 516.25 |

s 77,9185 |

|s  233754.75 |

Ls -
s 233754.75 |
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KMP Graphics Inc.

105 Black Jack lane
Burleson, TX 76028

NAME / ADDRESS

City of Coppell
Attn: Accounts Payable
PO Box 9478

Coppell, Texas 75019

Estimate

DATE

ESTIMATE NO.

3/28/2023

15528RR

P.O. NO.

TERMS DUE DATE REP

FOB

PROJECT

Net 30 4/27/2023 K

QTy

DESCRIPTION

COST

TOTAL

4,914

84

1,938

3,096

1,032

702

Coppell Fire Dept Tahoes QTY 3

Rear Chevron 62" x 25" qty 1 3M Reflective ZA0096 (1J680CR-10
with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics Specifications) with 3M
8518 Laminate including installation at KMPG Shop (priced per
square inch)

Front Unit Number 6" x 3" qty 1 3M Reflective ZA0096
(1J680CR-10 with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics
Specifications) with 3M 8518 Laminate including installation at
KMPG Shop (priced per square inch)

Cab Door Logo 16" x 18" qty 2 3M Reflective ZA0096 (1J680CR-10
with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics Specifications) with 3M
8518 Laminate including installation at KMPG Shop (priced per
square inch)

Straight Stripe Black 85" x 5" qty 2 3M Reflective ZA0096
(1J680CR-10 with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics
Specifications) with 3M 8518 Laminate including installation at
KMPG Shop (priced per square inch)

Silver Pen Stripe 85" x 0.5" qty 4 3M Reflective ZA0096
(1J680CR-10 with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics
Specifications) with 3M 8518 Laminate including installation at
KMPG Shop (priced per square inch)

Side Unit Number 12.3" x 8.5" qty 2 3M Reflective ZA0096
(1J680CR-10 with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics
Specifications) with 3M 8518 Laminate including installation at
KMPG Shop (priced per square inch)

0.221

0.221

0.221

0.221

0.221

0.221

1,085.99T

18.56T

428.30T

684.22T

228.07T

155.14T

Estimate valid for 30 days.

TOTAL

Phone #

Fax # E-mail

817-295-5565

None Keith.Kelly@ KMPGraphics.com
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KMP Graphics Inc. ESti mate
105 Black Jack lane
Burleson, TX 76028 DATE ESTIMATE NO.
3/28/2023 15528RR
NAME / ADDRESS
City of Coppell
Attn: Accounts Payable
PO Box 9478
Coppell, Texas 75019
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP FOB PROJECT
Net 30 4/27/2023 K
QTyY DESCRIPTION COST TOTAL
945 | Coppell Fire Department on rear 62" x 4" qty 1 3M Reflective 0.221 208.85T
ZA0096 (1J680CR-10 with upgraded adhesive per KMP Graphics
Specifications) with 3M 8518 Laminate including installation at
KMPG Shop (priced per square inch)
Sales Tax 0.00 0.00
$2,809.13
Estimate valid for 30 days.
TOTAL $2,809.13

Phone #

Fax #

E-mail

817-295-5565

None

Keith.Kelly@ KMPGraphics.com
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